
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT,1963, THAT ON 
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF
THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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Friday, 29 May 2009 2

81985

85536

130964

139502

169040

180682

209055

218350

255010

259192

286511

322991

326357

328563

329312

341173

345774

352196

356190

361894

363017

369644

370508

372328

379618

393050

395292

395294

396636

397396

404244

405991

407311

410625

410626

411622

421529

421954

427217

433062

433697

437456

437642

440274

441117

445029

448666

451196

451650

459256

465144

WEYERHAEUSER EUROPE HOLDINGS

INGRAM BUILDING COMPANY
LIMITED

ACK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

FACELIFT SERVICES LIMITED

ATHANGROVE HOLDINGS LIMITED

JAMES BUGGIE LIMITED

SCHOOL OF BIBLICAL STUDIES
LIMITED

C. GALLAGHER HODSON BAY
SERVICE STATION LIMITED

WEYERHAEUSER SARASATE
LIMITED

VISIONWORKS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

CHEVRON SOFTWARE SYSTEMS
LIMITED

ISGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SIEMENS BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

JOHN HURLEY TRANSPORT LIMITED

CARRICKROE HOUSING
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FITZGERALD SCHOOL OF MOTORING
LIMITED

CONFIDAT TEORANTA

KINGFORDS INN LIMITED

DIGISCAN ENGINEERING LIMITED

ENHANCED MARKETING LIMITED

SERVALEN LIMITED

SEANINE LIMITED

GHQ SOFTWARE LIMITED

CLAUDIS PROPERTIES LIMITED

AEMOC ENGINEERING LIMITED

TOMKEN ASSOCIATES LICENSING
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ZAMBAT LIMITED

FORTINO LIMITED

ECO-INNOVATION

PREMIER CHINESE TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

GREATER MASS LIMITED

BARTLEY Ó SÚILLEABHÁIN
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

A & D PROPERTY RENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

JUVENT HOLDING LIMITED

JUVENT LIMITED

ZIMCO LIMITED

FILM CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

ASHE BELL TAVERNS LIMITED

POINT B LIMITED

TINNEY PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

KILMORE INN LIMITED

BRUNCH CONFERENCES LIMITED

CAIRN HIGH GRADE FUNDING II
LIMITED

FRESH FACE LIMITED

QUICKBORN CONSULTING LIMITED

CUPCAKE FACTORY LIMITED

COLEMAN  DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

KYLEMORE BLINDS LIMITED

AC GLOBAL VIRTUAL OFFICE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

QUALICUR ENGINEERING LIMITED

GALANTUS HOLDINGS
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